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Athlete

CEVAT CANDEMIR
AYDIN YENIAY
SINAN AKSU

Team

Trimetheus

Suadiye Buku

istanbul triatlon spor kuliib{

ERCIN BAYSAL Herkosulda
ISA DAL YiizBinKos
SEVKET AYGUL Bursa Triatlon SK
CAGLAR CIFTCI babaeski

MEHMET HANEDAR  Ferdi

ORHAN OMAY

MUSTAFA EMRE TUNCI Ferdi

AHMET KURAP Yiizbinkos

AHMET GOKOGLU  RuN&BIkE OTAMIS
BULENT KAYSILI Babaeski SK

CAN ADAMOGLU 341

Swim

0:22:39
0:25:39
0:25:44
0:26:07
0:24:42
0:28:34
0:24:24
0:28:40
0:32:57
0:33:26

T1-1

0:03:13
0:03:24
0:01:41
0:03:59
0:01:56
0:03:44
0:04:40
0:02:06
0:07:47
0:01:42

T1-2 Bike

0:00:48 1:55:15
0:02:22 1:53:14
0:03:07 1:53:40
0:01:00 1:50:06
0:02:16 1:57:21
0:01:03 2:04:01
0:01:08 2:08:34
0:03:57 2:22:35
0:00:45 2:29:22
0:04:23 2:30:48

T2

0:02:19
0:02:15
0:03:07
0:02:21
0:01:52
0:02:09
0:03:03
0:02:21
0:03:11
0:04:10

Run

1:30:00
1:27:32
1:36:39
1:40:53
1:42:34
1:34:51
1:47:01
2:01:43
2:23:44
2:36:37

Finish

3:54:10
3:54:24
4:03:55
4:04:23
4:10:40
4:14:20
4:28:48
5:01:20
5:37:43
5:51:05



